*Other

Administration

Arts, Culture, and History
Bureau of Senior Services
Commerce

Economic Development
Elected Officials
Environment

Legislature
Miscellaneous

Revenue

Tourism

Transportation

Veteran's Assistance

$93.9
$11.8
$6.6
$73.8
$12.9
$56
$7.8
$31
$18.8
$34.6
$14
$6.9
$17.4

Public Education
($2,287.3)

Other
($385.6)

Prepared by: State Budget Office

General Revenue Fund Appropriations
Fiscal Year 2025
$4.996 Billion Total*

Health

($91)

Health Facilities
($218.3)

Higher Education
($473.7)

Homeland Security
($529.2)

Human Services
($844.7)

Judicial

($166.3)

Note: Chart & Table Amounts in Millions of Dollars
*Reflects the Enrolled Committee Substitute for SB 200 (2024 RS)





